


I+

I+

I+
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I+

I+

I+

I+
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H21 6/30 7/2

H22 1713 1/14 H21 4/25 5/3

163,574,760
122 200,033,400
36,458,640 22
151 0.9%
20 22
1,309 1,460 151
4,316 6,192 1,875 910
(640 )
1,597 1,561 -36
2,940 3,014 74
4,126 5,799 1,673 (620 )
(r70 )

4/6




167 217 50
1,462 1,272 -190
441 490 49
16,357 20,003 3,646
20
14
284 22 750
163,574,760
122 200,033,400
36,458,640 22
151 0.9%
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I+

I+




I+

I+
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22 22 20

6/30 7/2 1713 1/14 4/25 5/3

3/6




H21.10.1 H22.3.31
H22. 4.1 H23.3.31
H23. 4.1 H24.3.31

[ ]

20 22 (H22-H20)
13,093,000 | 14,598,150 1,505,150
43,164,450 | 61,917,450 18,753,000
15,966,300 | 15,605,100 A 361,200
29,401,050 | 30,136,050 735,000
41,257,960 | 57,991,500 16,733,540
1,666,000 2,169,300 503,300
14,616,000 | 12,720,750 | a4 1,895,250
4,410,000 4,895,100 485,100
163,574,760 | 200,033,400 36,458,640

20

200,033,400
A

163,574,760

910

36,458,640

476

1,460




640 770

576



2,842,473

21

10

6/6

2

153,849

22

14
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